
(kg)

78469 

HIgh Power 
LED Light

LED Bulb Light

E26/27

6
6AC100-277V

50Hz/60Hz

.-20~+40C

.-20~+40C

RH25%~85%

60

Y

0.18

2.75 in x 4.8 in

K=K

50

400*400*280

FCC, CE,ROHS

clear/frost

aluminum

indoor

66.7

400

40,000H

3 months

180

180

400

360

0

0

5

5

1

1

High 
Power
LED

5800-
6300
3100-
3500

0.0217

0.0217

1.1

1.1

5.5

5.5

75

72

Standard Ultra Bright 6 Watt LED Lights. Available in white and warm white. An 
amazing 340 Lumen output. Uses only 6 Watts of power. It has a range of 85-265 
Volts. 50/60 Hertz operation. The approximate size is 2.75" diameter and 4.80" long. 
Very nice heat sink to keep LEDs cooler for longer life expectancy. Good to use for 
indoor and outdoor applications. Excellent for use as room lighting, and decorative 
lighting as well as ambience lighting. 60 watt equivalent light output. The white is 
5000-6500 Kelvin rating and the warm white is 3000-3500 Kelvin rating. 

0

0


