Part#	78469				
Part Description	HIgh Power LED Light				
Lamp Type	LED Bulb Light				
Lamp Base	E26/27				
Unit Wattage	6				
Voltage	6AC100-277V				
Frequency	50Hz/60Hz				
Operating Temperature	20~+40C				
Environment	20~+40C				
Temperature Operating Humidity	RH25%~85%				
IP Class	60				
Ventilation	Υ				
Weight (kg)	0.18				
Size	2.75 in x 4.8 in				
Package Type	K=K				
Type Number/ Carton	50				
Carton Size	400*400*280				
Certificates	FCC,CE,ROHS				
Lense Type	clear/frost				
Body Type	aluminum				
Work Environment	indoor				
Luminous Efficacy	66.7				
Lumen Maintenance	400				
LED Life	40,000H				
Warranty	3 months				





Standard Ultra Bright 6 Watt LED Lights. Available in white and warm white. An amazing 340 Lumen output. Uses only 6 Watts of power. It has a range of 85-265 Volts. 50/60 Hertz operation. The approximate size is 2.75" diameter and 4.80" long. Very nice heat sink to keep LEDs cooler for longer life expectancy. Good to use for indoor and outdoor applications. Excellent for use as room lighting, and decorative lighting as well as ambience lighting. 60 watt equivalent light output. The white is 5000-6500 Kelvin rating and the warm white is 3000-3500 Kelvin rating.

Color	Beam Angle	Forward Lumen	Side Lumen	# of LEDs	# of chips per LED	LED Type	Kelvin	Wave Length	Amps	LED Watts	Unit Watts	CRI
w 🗌												
DW 🔃	180	400	0	5	1	High	5800- 6300	0	0.0217	1.1	5.5	75
ww	180	360	0	5	1	Power LED	3100- 3500	0	0.0217	1.1	5.5	72
R												
G 📕												
В												
Υ												
UV												
RGB												

LEDLight.com LLC 12215 East Chandler Heights Rd Chandler, AZ 85249

Toll Free 1(877)283-5060 Local 1(602)997-0366 Fax 1(602)861-4088